Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections Building Permit ACtiVity

509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066 03/01/14 through 03/31/14
Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information

Cannon Falls Twp

14-0030 03/19/2014 Cannon Falls Twp 28-010-2300 29606 90th Avenue Way Residential Repair or Remodel new furnace

Cherry Grove Twp

14-0027 03/12/2014 Cherry Grove Twp 30-004-0401 46200 County 1 Blvd Residential Repair or Remodel replace six windows

Featherstone Twp

14-0038 03/26/2014 Featherstone Twp 31-020-1202 32075 County 1 Blvd Zoning Permit New Construction new pole building

Florence Twp

14-0010 03/13/2014 Florence Twp 32-130-0310 28578 Lake Ave N Residential Repair or Remodel fence

Hay Creek Twp

14-0013 03/04/2014 Hay Creek Twp 34-019-4000 31655 Hwy 58 Blvd. Residential Repair or Remodel interior work on restaurant
Holden Twp

14-0002 03/05/2014 Holden Twp 35-008-0700 41736 10th Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel daycare in accessory building
Leon Twp

14-0025 03/05/2014 Leon Twp 37-033-0400 39605 901th Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel new siding and windows

14-0028 03/24/2014 Leon Twp 37-007-0800 6810 357th Street Way Residential Repair or Remodel deck, kitchen cabnets, doors
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Project Information

Minneola Twp

14-0021 03/03/2014

Pine Island Twp

14-0020 03/03/2014

14-0023  03/04/2014

14-0026 03/24/2014
Vasa Twp

14-0011  03/25/2014

Wanamingo Twp

14-0022 03/03/2014

Zumbrota Twp

13-0017  03/03/2014

City of Cannon Falls

14-F010 03/18/2014
14-F011 03/17/2014
14-F012 03/21/2014
14-F013 03/19/2014

City of Bellechester

14-B001  03/19/2014

Minneola Twp

Pine Island Twp
Pine Island Twp

Pine Island Twp

Vasa Twp

Wanamingo Twp

Zumbrota Twp

City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Bellechester

38-029-0500

39-030-0300

39-017-0700

39-012-0700

42-127-0090

44-002-0800

47-028-0601

52-140-1982

52-160-0630

52-190-0080

52-750-0170

60-100-0450

13002

314

48133

47496

26685

40312

20950

600

406

117

307

401

440th Street

County 11 NW
195th Avenue

County 11 Blvd.

County 7 Blvd

100th Avenue

County 10 Blvd

Mill Street E
Evergreen Drive E
Primrose Lane

Pine Street

Great Western Ave

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Addition

Antenna Upgrades

Antenna Upgrades
antenna upgrade

SFD, att garage slab-on-grade

interior bar area remodeling

Antenna Upgrades

Install fireplace

finishing lower level
replace water heater
two gas fireplace, new gas piping

replace water heater

control room addition
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Jurisdiction and Parcel Number
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City of Goodhue

14-G002

14-G003

03/04/2014

03/26/2014

City of Kenyon

14-K002

City of Wanamingo

14-W001

03/03/2014

03/10/2014

City of Goodhue

City of Goodhue

City of Kenyon

City of Wanamingo

64-000-0420

64-440-0490

66-680-0472

70-180-0290

306 3rd Street N

509 County 9 Blvd W

550 Huseth Street

400 Main St.

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

interior remodel

replace siding

Interior Remodel

remodle bathroom/mud room



