

## **Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections**

Building Permit Activity
03/01/14 through 03/31/14

509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066 Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Number	Date	Jurisdiction and Parcel Number		Site Address	Project Infor	Project Information		
Cannon	ı Falls Twp							
14-0030	03/19/2014	Cannon Falls Twp	28-010-2300	29606 90th Avenue Way	Residential	Repair or Remodel	new furnace	
Cherry	Grove Twp							
14-0027	03/12/2014	Cherry Grove Twp	30-004-0401	46200 County 1 Blvd	Residential	Repair or Remodel	replace six windows	
<u>Feather</u>	rstone Twp							
14-0038	03/26/2014	Featherstone Twp	31-020-1202	32075 County 1 Blvd	Zoning Permit	New Construction	new pole building	
Florenc	e Twp							
14-0010	03/13/2014	Florence Twp	32-130-0310	28578 Lake Ave N	Residential	Repair or Remodel	fence	
Hay Cre	eek Twp							
14-0013	03/04/2014	Hay Creek Twp	34-019-4000	31655 Hwy 58 Blvd.	Residential	Repair or Remodel	interior work on restaurant	
<u>Holden</u>	<u>Twp</u>							
14-0002	03/05/2014	Holden Twp	35-008-0700	41736 10th Avenue	Residential	Repair or Remodel	daycare in accessory building	
Leon Tv	<u>wp</u>							
14-0025	03/05/2014	Leon Twp	37-033-0400	39605 901th Avenue	Residential	Repair or Remodel	new siding and windows	
14-0028	03/24/2014	Leon Twp	37-007-0800	6810 357th Street Way	Residential	Repair or Remodel	deck, kitchen cabnets, doors	

Wednesday, April 09, 2014 Page 1 of 3

Number	Date	Jurisdiction and Parcel Number		Site Address	Project Infor	Project Information		
Minneo	la Twp							
14-0021	03/03/2014	Minneola Twp	38-029-0500	13002 440th Street	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Antenna Upgrades	
Pine Isl	and Twp							
14-0020	03/03/2014	Pine Island Twp	39-030-0300	314 County 11 NW	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Antenna Upgrades	
14-0023	03/04/2014	Pine Island Twp	39-017-0700	48133 195th Avenue	Residential	Repair or Remodel	antenna upgrade	
14-0026	03/24/2014	Pine Island Twp	39-012-0700	47496 County 11 Blvd.	Residential	New Construction	SFD, att garage slab-on-grade	
Vasa Tv	<u>vp</u>							
14-0011	03/25/2014	Vasa Twp	42-127-0090	26685 County 7 Blvd	Non-Residential	Repair or Remodel	interior bar area remodeling	
Wanam	ingo Twp							
14-0022	03/03/2014	Wanamingo Twp	44-002-0800	40312 100th Avenue	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Antenna Upgrades	
Zumbro	ota Twp							
13-0017	03/03/2014	Zumbrota Twp	47-028-0601	20950 County 10 Blvd	Residential	Repair or Remodel	Install fireplace	
City of (	Cannon Fall	<u> s</u>						
14-F010	03/18/2014	City of Cannon Falls	52-140-1982	600 Mill Street E	Residential	Repair or Remodel	finishing lower level	
14-F011	03/17/2014	City of Cannon Falls	52-160-0630	406 Evergreen Drive E	Residential	Repair or Remodel	replace water heater	
14-F012	03/21/2014	City of Cannon Falls	52-190-0080	117 Primrose Lane	Residential	Repair or Remodel	two gas fireplace, new gas piping	
14-F013	03/19/2014	City of Cannon Falls	52-750-0170	307 Pine Street	Residential	Repair or Remodel	replace water heater	
City of I	Bellecheste	<u>r</u>						
14-B001	03/19/2014	City of Bellechester	60-100-0450	401 Great Western Ave	Non-Residential	Addition	control room addition	

Wednesday, April 09, 2014 Page 2 of 3

Number	Date	Jurisdiction and P	arcel Number	Number Site Address Project Information				
City of (	<u>Goodhue</u>							
14-G002	03/04/2014	City of Goodhue	64-000-0420	306 3rd Street N	Residential	Repair or Remodel	interior remodel	
14-G003	03/26/2014	City of Goodhue	64-440-0490	509 County 9 Blvd W	Residential	Repair or Remodel	replace siding	
City of I	<u>Kenyon</u>							
14-K002	03/03/2014	City of Kenyon	66-680-0472	550 Huseth Street	Non-Residential	Repair or Remodel	Interior Remodel	
City of Wanamingo								
14-W001	03/10/2014	City of Wanamingo	70-180-0290	400 Main St.	Residential	Repair or Remodel	remodle bathroom/mud room	

Wednesday, April 09, 2014 Page 3 of 3